
 
DAC Roster for 2020-2021 

 
Faculty 

• Warren Buck, wwbuck@wm.edu 
• Chris Monahan, cjmonahan@wm.edu 
• Saskia Mordijck, smordijck@wm.edu 
• Justin Stevens, jrstevens01@wm.edu 
• Gene Tracy, Chair, ertrac@wm.edu 

 
Grad Students: 

• Tangereen Claringbold: tvclaringbold@email.wm.edu 
• Mikayla "Mikkie" Musser: mrmusser@email.wm.edu 
• Luis Zazueta Reyes: lazazuetareyes@email.wm.edu 

 
Undergrad Students: 

• Josh Dunn: jpdunn01@email.wm.edu 
• Destiny Dozier: dcdozier@email.wm.edu 
• Reehan Siraj: resiraj@email.wm.edu 
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